BOME EXTRAORDINARIO NUM. 19 - MELILLA,

LUNES 21 DE AGOSTO DE 2006 - PAG. 775

X1993859N
001390658D
024901692Y
027244163L
029985672C
031864297M
045265699C
045270988L
045275300F
0452794908
045280677W
045282476F
045283451Q
045287137E
045292526Y
045298272W
045299212E
045305426A
045306616C
045309011T
045310376P
052559832W
052598156P
074750575T

1326215N
X0888501B
X2178032R
X3438923D
X6019848N
X3315454G
025583170V
030477468F
044578815P
0452596188
045261626H
045266556A
045268245J
045268346E
045279196Q
0452794061
045282781J
045284670Q
045289717A
045290356K
045291060N
045293659N
0452940292
045295860M
0453005128
045301548N
045302709T
045303281C
045303553Q
045308861B
045312375Y

BOUJIDA,FATIMA

MOLINA*RUIZ,HUGO RICARDO
DIAZ*GONZALEZ,JUAN MANUEL
MARTINEZ*PALAFOX,CARMEN
LABRADOR*REINA,RAFAEL
BENITEZ*LLAVES,FRANCISCO MANUEL
LOPEZ*RODRIGUEZ MARIA TERESA
FUERTES*ROLDAN,FELIPE
CARRENO*MIORENO,ANA ISABEL
BENDAHAN*HAMU,ELIAS

PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO

LOPEZ DE LOS MONTEROS*BASTANTE,LUCRECPROVIDENCIA APREMIO

TAHAR*MOHAMED,KARIM
SEVILLA*FLORES,FRANCISCO JOSE
LOPEZ*DIAZ,GLORIA
ABDELKADER*MOHAMED,BUSMAA
MOHAMED*EMBARK,MOHAMED
MUSA*MILUD,HAFID
AHMED*MOHAND,MUSTAFA
OLIVA*VALVERDE,VICTOR MANUEL
MOHAMED*KASSEN,BAGDAD
CALVO*DIAZ,CRISTIAN
CASTEJON*MENA ,PEDRO JESUS
LACHOUCHI*COBO,MOUNIR
PELAEZ*RUIZ VIRTUDES

MIMOUN BOUHAMADI

MOHAMED MOHAMED NAIMA
AZZOUZI MOHAMED
EL*MESSAOUDI, AHEMD

AZOUAGH, MOHAMED
EL*KADIRI,LAILA
BUCHNACHI,HALIMA
KHADRAOUI,MOHAMED
BARRIGA*JIMENEZ,FRANCISCO JAVIER
CORTES*MAESTRE,FRANCISCO JAVIER
MORENO*GUTIERREZ,MARIA ISABEL
BENHAMU*BELILTY,CHAMO
AGUILAR*TORRES,JOSEFA
BORREGO*GARBIN,JOSE
SANMARTIN*MEDINA,M. DEL ROSARIO
MUSTAFA*MIZZIAN,ABDESELAM
BARO*MONFILLO,SILVIA
LOPEZ*GUERRERO,RAFAEL
SUAREZ*RAMIREZ,JOSE JAVIER
MOHAMED*AMAR,MUSTAFA
BUSMAN*HASSAN,BUSMAN

AL LAL*KADDUR,YAMINA
HALIFA*AZTMAN,FATIMA
AIXA*HAMETE,ALMI
KADDUR*ADDA ,MUSA
GOL*LOPEZ,MANUEL
BUTAHAR*AL ,LAL EKRAM
FERNANDEZ*SEGURA,JAVIER
MOHAND*AISA ,VARFA
MEDINA*VAZQUEZ,GEMA
AMAR*MOHAMED,NABIL
SEVILLA*FLORES,RAQUEL
JIMENEZ*SEGURA PLACIDO

PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO

000015147182
000015147288
000015147609
000015147832
000015147908
000015148176
000015148824
000015149559
000015150385
000015150748
000015150839
000015151007
000015151379
000015152490
000015153035
000015154223
000015154632
000015155686
000015155890
000015156211
000015156435
000015157173
000015157231
000015157349
000015157798
000015157980
000015158071
000015158356
000015158706
000015158987
000015159093
000015159182
000015159545
000015159804
000015160162
000015160629
000015160720
000015161471
000015161818
000015161924
000015163394
000015163416
000015163832
000015164386
000015164736
000015164944
000015165112
000015165590
000015165652
000015165953
000015167126
000015167680
000015167861
000015168149
000015168211
000015169141
000015169499



